7:15 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
8:37 AM
8:44 AM
8:51 AM
8:58 AM
9:05 AM

9:13 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:42 AM

FRENSHIPS
TIGER BAND

UIL Solo & Ensemble Contest
Abernathy High School
February 28, 2025

Arrive at Band Hall dressed in performance attire
Load bus

Depart Frenship

Arrive Abernathy HS
Julian & Brass Quintet go directly to warm-up
Percussion unload truck, then warm-up

Tuba Solo - Julian Cruce

Brass Quintet performance

Percussion Solo - Keegan Durrett

Percussion Solo — Daniel Dominy

Percussion Ensemble — Mayhem

Percussion Ensemble — Escaping a Nightmare

Return to bus
Load truck

(approx.) Depart Abernathy
(approx.) Arrive Frenship

Go to 3™ Period
Resume normal school schedule.




