

UIL Solo & Ensemble Contest Abernathy High School February 28, 2025

7:15 AM	Arrive at Band Hall dressed in performance attire Load bus
7:30 AM	Depart Frenship
8:00 AM	Arrive Abernathy HS Julian & Brass Quintet go directly to warm-up Percussion unload truck, then warm-up
8:30 AM 8:37 AM 8:44 AM 8:51 AM 8:58 AM 9:05 AM	Tuba Solo - Julian Cruce Brass Quintet performance Percussion Solo - Keegan Durrett Percussion Solo - Daniel Dominy Percussion Ensemble - Mayhem Percussion Ensemble - Escaping a Nightmare
9:13 AM	Return to bus Load truck
9:45 AM	(approx.) Depart Abernathy
10:15 AM	(approx.) Arrive Frenship
10:42 AM	Go to 3 rd Period Resume normal school schedule.

